Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

Charge Codes: 1315, 1388, COR13
List of Contributors for Campaign Finance Report

Report run on 04/19/13 at 08:42

NRDS ID

Name

Chg.
Code

From 12/08/12 Thru Q4/17113

Charge Code Description

Home Address
Contribution Types: Perscnal &

Invoice
Number

Receipt
Number

Contrib
Date

Contrib Check

Type

Number

Page 75

Amount

Billing Group: 1
658014151

658014151
658005669

858005669
638014004

658014004
658010900

658010900
658020269

658020269
658004794

658004754
658000504

658000508
658007253

656007252
§58020416

658020416
858001692

658001692
658007186

658007186
658018027

658019027
658018317

658018317
858005666

658005666
658015754

Columbus Board of Realtors

Shepard, Cathy J.

8799 US 62 N.E
Washingten C.H., OH 43180
Shepard, Cathy J.
Shepherd, Paula R.
6544 Seckel Drive
Westerville, OH 43082
Shepherd, Paufa R.
Sheraw, Robert W. Jr.
11790 Coventry Avenue
Pickerington, OH 43147
Sheraw, Robert W, Jr.
Sherman, Janet K.

4038 Dumfries Ci.
Dublin, CH 43016
Sherman, Janet K.
Sherrod, Michael P.

1752 Village Ridge Lane
Columbus, OH 43219
Sherrod, Michae! P.
Shiflet, Kathy S.

1540 Willowridge Rd
Columbus, OH 43228-9720
Shiflet, Kathy 5.
Shivener, Nerman E.

150 Brice Road
Reynoldsburg, OH 43068-4301
Shivener, Norman E.
Shiviey, Patrick J.

$159 Harrison Fond Drive
New Albany, GH 43054
Shivley, Patrick J.
Shofter, Kimberly L.

3849 Royal Glen Lane
Grove City, OH 43123
Shofter, Kimberly L.
Showe, David M.

2052 Mackenzie Dr.
Columbus, OH 43220-2999
Showe, David M.

Showe, H. Burkley

2600 Slate Run Read
Columbus, OH 43220
Showe, H. Burkley
Shriner, Timothy W.

8063 Beardsley Ave.
Blacklick, OH 43004
Shriner, Timothy Y.
Shuster, Karl S.

8280 Meadowmoore Blvd
Pickerington, OH 43147
Shuster, Karl 5.

Sidon, Joseph J.

10270 N. Crosset Hill Dr.
Pickerington, OH 43147
Sidon, Joseph J.
Siedlecki, Sharon M.

P.0. Box 6608
Columbus, OH 43206

1315

1315

1315

1315

1315

1315

1315

1313

1315

1315

1315

1315

1315

Voluntary CORPAC Coentribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Veluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Yoluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Veiuntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Coentribution

voluntary CORPAC Coentribution

5359250

5338133

5363889

5358811

5359445

5359426

5359850

5360068

5355177

5363913

5356535

5367402

5358724

5355548

451465

451233

458404

452747

451833

451868

452778

4526864

447269

458423

448544

462676

450799

452431

123112

12/30112

02/05113

12/31112

121311172

1203112

1213112

1213112

12/09/12

02/0513

12117112

04/0513

12/28/12

010113

40599925

1425

1283

4946

3688

23270079

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00



